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CURRICULUM VITAE

1949

1961

1968

1975

1977

1980

1987

1985

1968

1975

1977

1980

1987

present

present

Born in The Hague

Maerlant Lyceum, The Hague; Gymnasium Béta

Delft University of Technology;
Studies at the Department of Physics

Institute of Applied Physics TNO-TH, Delft;
Research Associate Optical Metrology

Institute of Applied Physics TNO-TH, Delft;

Groupleader Interferometry and Holography

Fokker Aircraft Company, Amsterdam;
Senior R & D Officer Acoustics & Vibration Analysis

Fokker Aircraft Company, Amsterdam;

Manager of the Department for Advanced Structures

Dutch Acoustical Society;
Member of the Board



