Curriculum vitae

CURRICULUM VITAE

1949			Born in The Hague
1961	-	1968	Maerlant Lyceum, The Hague; Gymnasium Bêta
1968	-	1975	Delft University of Technology;
			Studies at the Department of Physics
1975	_	1977	Institute of Applied Physics TNO-TH, Delft;
			Research Associate Optical Metrology
1977	-	1980	Institute of Applied Physics TNO-TH, Delft;
			Groupleader Interferometry and Holography
1980	-	1987	Fokker Aircraft Company, Amsterdam;
			Senior R & D Officer Acoustics & Vibration Analysis
1987	-	present	Fokker Aircraft Company, Amsterdam;
			Manager of the Department for Advanced Structures
1985	_	present	Dutch Acoustical Society;
			Member of the Board